THE NEW CONCEPT FOR BIKERS
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(55) WALLACE XAVIER

(26) HERLAN CONTI 1 13:38:29.489
1 — 13:42:47.938 2 1:48.298 +8.376 13:40:17.787
2 1:46.613 +13.720 13:44:34.551 3 1:45.113 +5.191 13:42:02.900
3 1:41.077 +8.184 13:46:15.628 4 1:41.493 +1.571 13:43:44.393
4 1:39.443 +6.550 13:47:55.071 5 1:39.922 | - 13:45:24.315
5 1:33.291 +0.398 13:49:28.362 6 1:41.387 +1.465 13:47:05.702
6 1:40.587 +7.694 13:51:08.949 7 1:42.076 +2.154 13:48:47.778
7 1:.32.893 - 13:52:41.842 8 1:41.060 +1.138 13:50:28.838

9 1:40.334 +0.412 13:52:09.172

(78) DOCA
1 - 13:39:41.038 (46) RICARDO BARBOSA
2 2:02.444 +28.329 13:41:43.482 1 13:37:56.746
3 1:54.221 +20.106 13:43:37.703 2 1:50.102 +8.814 13:39:46.848
4 1:37.762 +3.647 13:45:15.465 3 1:42.844 +1.556 13:41:29.692
5 1:34.552 +0.437 13:46:50.017 4 1:41.288 - 13:43:10.980
6  1:34.115 - 13:48:24.132 5 1:41.859 +0.571 13:44:52.839
7 1:34.984 +0.869 13:49:59.116 6 1:42.665 +1.377 13:46:35.504
8 1:34.185 +0.070 13:51:33.301 7 1:43.584 +2.296 13:48:19.088

(1) AFZAL AHMAD (7) CHARLES EDWARD
1 13:38:02.065 1 13:38:25.998
2 1:59.291 +22.635 13:40:01.356 2 1:51.429 +8.411 13:40:17.427
3 1:46.176 +9.520 13:41:47.532 3 1:46.877 +3.859 13:42:04.304
4 1:41.193 +4.537 13:43:28.725 4 1:45.054 +2.036 13:43:49.358
5 1:38.783 +2.127 13:45:07.508 5 1:43.122 +0.104 13:45:32.480
6 1:38.667 +2.011 13:46:46.175 6 1:43.018 | - 13:47:15.498
7 1:38.398 +1.742 13:48:24.573 7 1:43.622 +0.604 13:48:59.120
8  1:36.656 - 13:50:01.229 8 1:43.862 +0.844 13:50:42.982
9 1:37.370 +0.714 13:51:38.599

(59) ELVIS NEVES

(9) CLAUDIO FREITAS 1 13:42:35.639
1 13.38.47.356 2 1:51.353 +4.530 13:44:26.992
2 1:49.068 +12.108 13:40:36.424 3 1:48.252 +1.429 13:46:15.244
3 1:39.944 +2.984 13:42:16.368 4 1:48.067 +1.244 13:48:03.311
4 1:39.226 +2.266 13:43:55.594 5 1:47.832 +1.009 13:49:51.143
5 1:37.793 +0.833 13:45:33.387 6 1:46.823 | - 13:51:37.966
6 1:38.551 +1.591 13:47:11.938
7 1:36.960 - 13:48:48.898
8 1:39.425 +2.465 13:50:28.323

(49) RODRIGO PIRES
1 13:44:17.245
2 1:58.506 +20.127 13:46:15.751
3 1:43.304 +4.925 13:47:59.055
4 1:39.898 +1.519 13:49:38.953
5 1:38.379 - 13:51:17.332
6 1:38.632 +0.253 13:52:55.964

(16) FABRIZIO MORAES
1 13:42:04.094
2 2:07.771 +28.039 13:44:11.865
3 2:00.266 +20.534 13:46:12.131
4 1:44.701 +4.969 13:47:56.832
5 1:39.732 - 13:49:36.564
6 1:54.276 +14.544 13:51:30.840
7 1:42.597 +2.865 13:53:13.437

(13) DOUGLAS SATO
1 13:38:48.248
2 1:48.870 +8.960 13:40:37.118
3 1:41.333 +1.423 13:42:18.451
4 1:40.869 +0.959 13:43:59.320
5 1:39.910 - 13:45:39.230
6 1:40.396 +0.486 13:47:19.626
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